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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 JASNA P P HAMSAKUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPPURA 
HOUSE, 

CHERIKKAPPADAM, 
KARAKURISSI, 

PULLISSERI, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

2 31/12/2025 Rihan P M Saidalavi  Moosakutty 
Rawther (OTHR)

Padhiarakalam, 
Kinavallur, Palakkad, 
Kinavallur, 678615, 

Palakkad

  

3 31/12/2025 HISANA  P P MAJEED  P P (FTHR) PUTHANPURA, 
CHERIKKAPPADAM, 

KARAKURISSI, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

4 31/12/2025 VIPIN DAS K S K B SIVADASAN 
(FTHR)

KAIKKOTTIL HOUSE, 
KAIKKOTTIL, 
KARIMBA 1, 

KARIMBA POST, 
678597, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

5 31/12/2025 LILAMMA JACOBKUTTY T M 
(HSBN)

THEKKEMURIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
KARAKURISSI, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

6 31/12/2025 SAITHALAVI HAMSA (FTHR) KUNNATH, SEED 
FAM, KONGAD II, 
CHERAYA, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

7 31/12/2025 AYISHAKUTTY HAMZA (HSBN) KIZHAKKEPALLATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPUZHA, 
POTTASSERY I, 

KANHIRAPUZHA, 
678591, MANNARKAD

  

8 31/12/2025 Shabana V vellappa (FTHR) padhiara kalam, 
kinavallur, palakkad, 
kinavallur, 678615, 

palakkad

  

9 31/12/2025 BASHEER KUNJALU (FTHR) THALIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

VAZHAMPURAM PO, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

10 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
NISHANA V A 

SHAFEEK V M (HSBN) VAZHUKKAPPARA 
HOUSE, CHERULLY, 

KARIMBA 1, 
KARIMBA POST, 

678597, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

11 31/12/2025 AJEENA SHERIN C SALAVUDHEEN V 
(HSBN)

VEELOORAN, 
KOTTIYODE, 

POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

12 31/12/2025 NIDA FATHIMA P K MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P K (FTHR)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLAPAKAM, 
KARAKURISSI, 

PALLIKURUP, 678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

13 31/12/2025 MYMOONA RIYAS BABU (HSBN) KALLIVALAPPIL  
HOUSE, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

KARAKURISSI PO, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

14 31/12/2025 RAMLA VAPPU (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

KARAKURISSI PO, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

15 31/12/2025 FOUSY Y NAJEEB T S (HSBN) 006/79Thamarakunnath 
house, CHEMMUKA 

KOTTA ROAD, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA POST, 
678613, PALAKKAD

  

16 31/12/2025 NAJEEB T S SAITHALI (FTHR) 006/79 
THAMARAMKUNNATH, 

Chemuka kotta road, 
Mankara, Mankara Post, 

678613, Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

17 31/12/2025 SAFEENA IBRAHIM V A (FTHR) VELLARAMKALLINGAL, 
CHERAYA, KONGAD, 

CHERAYA, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

18 31/12/2025 SUMAYYA P S ABDUL SALEEM K K 
(HSBN)

01/167 
KOTTAKKUNNU 

HOUSE, MANNUR, 
MANNUR, MANNUR 

WEST, 678642, 
PALAKKAD

  

19 31/12/2025 ABOOBACKER V K YUSAF (FTHR) VETTIKALLADI, 
AKKIYAMPADAM, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

POTTASSERY, 
678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  

20 31/12/2025 MARIYAMMA SIBI SIBI THOMAS (HSBN) 9/203, 
ELAMPURAYIDAM 
HOUSE, MANNUR, 

NAGARIPURAM 
POST, 678642, 
PALAKKAD

  

21 31/12/2025 SHAHNA NASRIN  K SIDHIQUE K (FTHR) KAMMALAMKUNNAN, 
KALLAMKUZHI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALLUR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

22 31/12/2025 ASHRAF MUHAMMED (FTHR) OTTUPARA HOUSE, 
VAZHAMPURAM, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

23 31/12/2025 ABDUL JALEEL N S SULAIMAN (FTHR) 04/90,NADUPEEDIKAYIL, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

24 31/12/2025 PRATHIBHA REJI 
NAIR  

REJI 
PARAMESWARAN 

NAIR  (FTHR)

10/458 
AMARAVATHY, 

NAGARIPPURAM, 
MANNUR, 

NAGARIPURAM 
POST, 678642, 
PALAKKAD

  

25 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
FANISH P

HUSSAINAR (FTHR) PARIYARATH, 
KALLAMKUZHI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALLUR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

26 31/12/2025 ABDUL NAZAR O MOIDEENKUTTY O 
(FTHR)

OTTUPARA HOUSE, 
VAZHAMPURAM, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

27 31/12/2025 PRIYA N P REJI 
PARAMESWARAN 

NAIR (HSBN)

10/458 
AMARAVATHY, 
NAGARIPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
NAGARIPURAM 

POST, 678642, 
PALAKKAD

  

28 31/12/2025 RASHEED C IRFANA M (WIFE) CHAKKINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PONNAMKODE, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA 

POST, 678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

29 31/12/2025 PRIYANKA  Jose Vipin  Joseph  (HSBN) Maliackel, 
Vazhampuram, 

Karakurussi, 
Vazhampuram, 697585, 

Mannarkkad

  



Jan 2, 2026, 6:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

30 31/12/2025 Roopesh O R Ramakrishnan O N 
(FTHR)

Ooruvakkad 
Puthanveed, 

Padinjaremuri, 
Keralasseri, 

Thadukkasseri P O, 
678641, Palakkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


